1	BEFORE THE BOARD OF PSYCHOLOGIST EXAMINERS		
2	FOR THE STATE OF ARIZONA		
3) Case No. 23-19	
4	In the Matter of:) Case No. 25-19	
5	Paige Miller, M.S., BCBA	ORDER RELEASING RESPONDENT FROM CONSENT AGREEMENT AND	
6	Holder of License No. BEH-000633	ORDER FOR PROBATION AND PRACTICE MONITORING	
7	for the Practice of Behavior Analysis in the State of Arizona)	
8	in the state of missing		
9	The Arizona Board of Psychologist Examiners ("Board") received a request from Paige		
10	Miller ("Respondent") to be released from the terms and conditions of the above-referenced		
11	Consent Agreement.		
12	At its February 7, 2025 virtual meeting, the Board discussed and considered requirements		
13	for release from the terms and conditions of the Consent Agreement. Respondent was present		
14	with her attorney, addressed the Board, and answered various questions. Respondent's practice		
15	monitor was also present and addressed the Board. The Board determined Respondent		
16	substantially complied with all of the terms and conditions of the Consent Agreement.		
17	<u>ORDER</u>		
18	IT IS THEREFORE ORDERED that Respondent is hereby released from the terms and		
19	conditions of the Consent Agreement (dated August 4, 2023), and her license is fully restored to		
20	active and unrestricted status this date.		
21			
22	DATED this 7 day of February, 2025.		
23			
24		Hidi-Hordst Paaskonin	
25		Mill Thousand The Contract	
26		Heidi Herbst Paakkonen	
27		Executive Director	
28			

1	ORIGINAL of the foregoing electronically filed this _7_ day of February, 2025, with:	
2	Arizona State Board of Psychologist Examiners 1740 West Adams, Suite 2430 Phoenix, Arizona 85007 COPY of the foregoing sent by electronic mail this _7 day of February, 2025, to:	
3		
4		
5		
6	D: MILL MG DCD4	
7	Paige Miller, M.S., BCBA Email Address of Record Respondent COPY of the foregoing sent by electronic mail this _7_ day of February, 2025, to: Michael Raine, Esq. Boesen & Snow Law	
8		
9		
11		
12	mraine@bslawusa.com	
13	Attorney for Respondent	
14	COPY of the foregoing sent by electronic mail this <u>7</u> day of February, 2025:	
15	this <u>r</u> day of February, 2023.	
16	Jeanne M. Galvin	
17	Assistant Attorney General 2005 North Central Ave. SGD/LES Phoenix, Arizona 85004	
18		
19	Jeanne.galvin@azag.gov Attorney for the State of Arizona	
20		
21	By: Lewrifer Michaelson	
22		
23		
24		
25		
26		
27		
28		